WIREMOLD®
Steel Raceway
F E A T U R E S  &  B E N E F I T S
4000® Series Raceway is the work horse of surface
raceway systems. 4000 Series Raceway can be
divided for multi-service applications making it ideal
for applications requiring a large cable capacity and
dual-service requirements. Commercial, institutional,

	 5507RJ*	 Dual RJ11/RJ45 Connector
		  Faceplate – For mounting one or
		  two RJ type keystone connectors –
		  has one opening and a KO for
		  the other.
	 5507FRJ*	 Flush Dual RJ11/RJ45 Faceplate –
		  Same as 5507RJ except the
		  connectors are recessed to provide
		  a flush installation.
	 5507AAP	 Extron® AAP Faceplate –
		  Accepts two Extron® Electronics
		  AAP single space modules.
	 5507MAAP	 Extron® MAAP Faceplate –
		  Accepts two Extron® Electronics
		  MAAP single space modules.
	 5507-4TJ*	 Ortronics Faceplate – For
		  mounting Ortronics® communication
		  inserts. Accepts four
		  TracJack Devices.
	 5507-6TJ*	 Ortronics Faceplate –
		  For mounting Ortronics®
		  communication inserts. Accepts
		  six TracJack Devices.
V/G4050 & 5507 Series Faceplates Ordering Information
NOTE:	All faceplates are 4 1/4" long x 1 11/16" wide (108mm x 43mm).
		  *	Add “G” suffix to indicate gray finish.
			  Not for use with 4048BF and 4048RF Device Covers.
4 11/16"
(119mm)
6"
(152mm)
7/16"
(11.1mm)
10
	 FEATURES	 STANDARD	 OPTIONS
	 Communication Devices	 Ortronics or Pass & Seymour 	 Other manufacturers
		  Activate Connectivity System Devices
	 Electrical Devices	 Pass & Seymour	 Other manufacturers and some International devices
	 Base Length	 Longest = 10' (2.54m), shortest = 1' (305mm)	 —
	 Installation	 Surface mounted	 —
	 Finish	 Baked enamel finish	 Standard colors of baked powder epoxy or
		  custom colors
	 Wire Type	 THHN stranded	 Options per specification
	 Wiring Splices	 Insulation displacement connectors	 Continuous wiring or twist-on wire connector
	 Grounding Conductors	 Wire gauge per National Electrical	 Oversized and/or separate grounding wires
		  Code (NEC) and shared grounding wires
	 Device Identification	 Gray self-adhesive polyester label	 Self-adhesive engraved nameplate
		  with black letters
	 Neutrals	 Shared neutral	 Oversized and/or separate neutral wires
	 Pigtails	 12" (305mm) feeds and receptacle leads	 Per specification
	 Conduit Feeds	 Raceway drilled at job site 	 Entrance end cap
	 Device Mounting	 Nonmetallic plates	 Steel plates
	 Record Drawings	 3 sets and 2 copies of marked-up blueprints	 Per job requirements
	 Submittal Services	 Detailed submittal	 Submittal free
4000 Series Prewired Steel Raceway Features
Device and Raceway Labeling Detail for Prewired Applications
n	 Device labeling is available in the following materials:
	 Gray self-adhesive polyester label with black lettering (standard).
	 Other color self-adhesive polyester labels.
	 Engraved phenolic nameplates with adhesive backing.
n	 The back of the raceway is labeled with the raceway number and the room or area number(s).
Labeling detail using the steel device plates. Labeling detail using the nonmetallic 4050 Device
Plates. (Shown with Pass & Seymour Activate
connectivity inserts).
Label Window
4000 Series Ordering Specifications for Prewired Applications